www.blondertongue.com | 800-523-6049 94
Broadband Distribution Amplifiers
BIDA 5400 Series
❍	 Specifications
The BIDA 5400 Series are professional quality, broadband,
two-way capable, indoor hybrid distribution amplifiers.  These
amplifiers are ideal for multi-channel RF distribution systems
for which the input source is a “cable drop” or the output of a

(b)  At rated output capability and channel loading
❍	 Specifications - Continued
❍	 Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
BIDA 550-30 5400 53  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 550-50 5400 55  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 750-30 5400 73  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-750 MHz
BIDA 55A-30 5800 53  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-30P 5800P53  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43 5800 54  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43P 5800P54  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-50 5800 55 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30 5800 73  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30P 5800P73  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-43 5800 74  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-43P 5800P74  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-30 5800 83  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-30P 5800P83  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-43 5800 84  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-43P 5800P84  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86B-30 5900 83  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-30P 5900P83  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-43 5900 84  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-43P 5900P84  Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42 MHz)